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THE WOLFSON FAMILY CHARITABLE TRUST

BALANCE SHEET
AS AT 31 MARCH 2022

Notes
31 March31 March

2022 2021
£’000 £’000£’000 £’000

Fixed assets
Investments 41,27810 44,303

Current assets
Investments
Debtors
Cash at bank

3,15210
8511
13

3,250
Creditors falling due within
one year (2,260) (2,248)12

Net current assets 1,002

42,280Total assets less current liabilities 44,939

Creditors falling due after
one year (717)(748)13

Total net assets 41,56344,191

Funds

Expendable endowment fund 41,56344,191

The financial statements on pages 10 to 22 were approved by the trustees on 20 October 2022 and
were signed on their behalf by:

Hon. Laura Wolfson Townsley
Chairman

Paul Ramsbottom
Chief Executive

636

2,791
92
13

2,896




























